TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint TransPort commlssloner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

chassis (or) CBU
CBU
7 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
N,umber of cylinders One
9 As applicable
Engine number or motor number in
the case of battery ooerated vehicle
11. Petrol
L2, H.P./BHP
13. Cubic capacity 348 cc
L4, Makers classification 2T350 T BS-VI (Imported)
Wheel base 1420 mm
Seating capacity
L7, Colour As applicable
18. 196 Kgs.
19 376 Kgs.
as certified b the manufacturer
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2. Maker's name & address
Two Wheeler/L3e-A2
8.
Chassis number
As applicable
Fuel used
29.0 Kw @ 9500 rpm
2 in all
(Communication of TyPe ApProval
Certificate No. 2785/2023)
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the EU type approval certificate number e9*168/2O13*11867*OL,
Datedr 24.03.2022 issued by MINISTERIO DE INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO Y TURISMO
DIRECCION GENERAL DE INDUSTRIA Y DE LA PEQUENA Y MEDIANA EMPRESA, it IS
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
when produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
paid details subject to the provisions of chapter-vll of motor vehicle act, 1988 and
rules framed there under.
All the Registering Authorltles and Assistant Registering Authorities are
lnstructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department,s instructions/ordeG lssued from time to tlme in thls regard.
20. Number, descriPtion, size and
ply rating of tyres as dGclared
by the manufacturer
20(a) Front axle 120 0 zR17 M
20(b) Rear axle 160 60 zR17 M c
2L istered Axle Wei ht
21(a) Front axle FAW 130 K
21(b) Rear axle RAW 246 K
22. Dimension in mm
22(a\ Overall len th 2135 mm
22(b) Rear over ha